1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
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1993
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1995
1996
1997

Historie - Jugendkonige seit 1971

Hofmann E.
Liebenow Gunther
Brunzel Waltraud
Pfletscher Dieter
Papst Werner
Pfletscher Dieter
Pfletscher Dieter
Seidler Andrea
Seidler Andrea
Dressel Vera
Heindl Reiner
Schindler Thomas
Sollner Mathias
Schenkel Jurgen
Preisinger Claudia
Preisinger Claudia
Preisinger Claudia
Nothaft Harald
Pfletscher Anja
Sollner Andreas
Sollner Kathrin
Sollner Kathrin
Sollner Andreas
Trapp Adrian
Melzner Lisa
Sollner Andreas
Meier Frank

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Meier Frank
Zitzlmann Christian
kein Jugendkonig!
kein Jugendkonig!
Heindl Stefan
Volkel Florian
Volkel Florian

Hein Manuela
Volkl Lisa

Volkel Florian

Hein Manuela
Wohlrab Nina
Volkl Lisa
Andraschko Manuel
Forschepiepe Sven
Forschepiepe Lars
Forschepiepe Lars
Wohlrab Andreas
Hein Alexander
Wohlrab Andreas
Ott Elias

Ott Elias

Ott Elias

Ott Svenja

Ott Elias

Protschky Lukas
Nothaft Jana



